
mini Crostic Puzzle 482
For us, the Hutzlers and Woodward-Lothrops will bring back fond memories of Christmas Past.   
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A. Frankfort farewell
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C. Suffered the results
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D. Kerri Strug or Shannon
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F. Constant complainer
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H. Studious one
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I. Dessert favorite
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J. Longtime name in small
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O. Greek goddess of the hunt
and the moon 128

 
 90 

 
 80 

 
134

 
 11 

 
 64 

 
114

.


